RGB-2000 Series
500 MHz RGB and VGA Fiber
Optic Transport System
• Transport RGB and XVGA signals plus various configurations of H and V sync over 3 fibers.
• 1600 x 1200 Resolution.
• Horizontal Frequency 15-130 KHz.
• RGB HV, RGsB, YsUV, YcCrCb, VGA, SVGA and UXGA.
• Enables remoting of a monitor from the video source.

Operating temperature............................................................................................................. 0 to +50 °C
Storage temperature................................................................................................................ -40 to +95 °C
ORDERING INFORMATION:
  RGB-2000 Series 500 MHz RGB and VGA Fiber Optic Transport System, 3 Fibers (SIN 58-6)
RGB-2000-FTX-50-ST RGB and VGA Fiber Optic Transmitter, Singlemode, 3 fibers, loop-through HD15 and BNC Inputs, 1600 by 1200, supports all sync formats,
RGB HV, RGsB, YsUV, YcCrCb, VGA, SVGA and UXGA, Component and Analog HDTV signals.  (Requires 3 -ATT15 15 dBm attenuators)
RGB-2000-FRX-50-ST RGB and VGA Fiber Optic Receiver, Singlemode, 3 fibers,  HD15 and BNC outputs, 1600 by 1200, supports all sync formats, RGB HV, RGsB,
YsUV, YcCrCb, VGA, SVGA and UXGA, Component and Analog HDTV signals.
  Options and Accessories
-KM Add PS/2 Keyboard and Serial Mouse support for the RGB-2000, requires a 4th fiber, Singlemode ONLY (option required for both the
transmitter and receiver) (PS/2 Mouse Not Supported)
-KMA Add PS/2 Keyboard, Serial Mouse and Audio support for the RGB-2000, includes Stereo Line level inputs and outputs and Microphone
input with AGC, requires a 4th fiber, Singlemode ONLY (option required for both the transmitter and receiver) (PS/2 Mouse Not Supported)
KMA-2000-FMX-35 Stand-alone, PS/2 Keyboard, Serial Mouse and Audio Fiber Link includes Stereo Line level inputs and outputs and Microphone input with
AGC, requires a 2nd fiber, Singlemode & Multimode. (PS/2 Mouse Not Supported) (requires KMA-2000-FMX-53)
KMA-2000-FMX-53 Stand-alone, PS/2 Keyboard, Serial Mouse and Audio Fiber Link includes Stereo Line level inputs and outputs and Microphone input with
AGC, requires a 2nd fiber, Singlemode & Multimode. (PS/2 Mouse Not Supported) (requires KMA-2000-FMX-35)
-ATT15 15 dBm inline, optical attenuator, ST male to ST female (Requires 3 for each RGB-2000-FTX-50-ST Singlemode systems for Short Distances)
HD15M-CABLE Male to Male, HD15 Connector,  SVGA Monitor Cable, 6 feet (Use to connect the SVGA computer output to the RGB-2000-FTX transmitter)
HD15M-BNC-CABLE Male HD15 to 5 BNC Connectors, SVGA Monitor Cable, 6 feet  (Use to convert an HD15 to 5 BNC connectors.  The RGB2000 supports both
HD15 and BNC connectors)
13W3M-BNC-CABLE Male 13W3M to 4 BNC Connectors, SVGA Monitor Cable, 6 feet  (Use to convert an 13W3M to 4 BNC connectors.  The Composite Sync
signal should be connected the RGB-2000-FTX HSYNC input)